With Reference to your application and the subsequent interview and discussion you had with us, we 
are pleased to inform you that you have been provisionally selected for the position of 
Senior Associate for our RCM Division and your tentative joining date would be 26h July 2023. 

OFFER LETTER 

On joining, your annual CTC will be Rs. 4,98,900/- (Four Lakhs Ninety Eight Thousand and Nine Hundred 
Only) please refer Annexure-l for details of deductions and other statutory payments as may be 
applicable. 

This offer has been made based on the information furnished by you. At the time of joining you need to 
submit photocopies of the required documents / certificates as per the Annexure- I to the Human